ZIACI - “B“ skupina — J A R 2013

KOLO:

DATUM:

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

13.04. 2013 - SO
20.04. 2013 - SO
27.04.2013 - SO
04. 05. 2013 - SO
11.05. 2013 - SO
18. 05. 2013 - SO
25.05. 2013 - SO

CAS:

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

ZAPAS:

Slivnik - Parchovany
Michalany — Slivnik
Slivnik — Roma Secovce
Slivnik — Z. Teplica
Dvorianky - Slivnik
Slivnik - Plechotice
Hran - Slivnik



